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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers", wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS & APPRAISERS LTD. its employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part
of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have the final discretion either to determine the successful bidder or to reoffer and resell
the article in dispute. If any dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each and every lot will be on public exhibition one or more days prior to its sale and is sold with all faults and defects and with all errors of description and
without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate
for any item after it has left the Salesrooms. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing all paintings and fine art however catalogued or publicized are sold
without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately  a lot is sold  the Buyer,  if required,  shall  give his  name and  address  and  shall  forthwith  pay the whole  of the purchase  price.  In default  of
payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day
following the sales session in which the lot was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole discretion may take necessary action to
enforce the sale and to collect expenses and storage charges incurred or charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot
for the account  of the Buyer,  any deficiency  arising  from  such  resale  including  commission,  expenses  and storage  charges  to be a charge  against  and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges commence 24 hours from the date of the sale and interest on overdue accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per
month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall  not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all  purposes the Auc-tioneers shall  be
deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience to those unable to attend the sale, the Auctioneers will accept written bids without charge, subject to the Standard Con-ditions of Sale
and without responsibility for errors. Telephone or telegraph bids are accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records kept by the Auctioneers shall in all cases be accepted as final in any question as to the prices for which lots are sold or any question as to the
Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open the bidding,  to refuse any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without  announcement,  to withdraw lots  without
previous notice, and to divide any lot or combine any two or more lots, at their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers  will  exercise  all due caution  in caring  for consignments  and auction  lots  but are not responsible  if such  be lost,  stolen,  damaged  or
destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on
conclusion of the bidding for each lot and thereafter the Buyer is responsible for the lot whether or not it remains on the premises of the Auctioneers. If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement at the time of sale, by publication in a
catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in their sole discretion the right to refuse
admittance to any individual.

Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com
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$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 280

Lot # 281
281 Early 20th. century Shirvan rug, approx. 6'8" x

4'2".
$400 - $600

280 Flight Barr & Barr Worcester "Strawberry Leaf
Pattern" china part dinnerware service.

 NOTICE 
 All lots in this auction are to be paid for and removed no 

later than 5:00 p.m. the day following the auction.

TERMS: Cash, Cheque, Interac or Credit Card

Each individual lot is subject to a
BUYERS PREMIUM of

20% up to $1000

15% on balance above

7% P.S.T. (Provincial Sales Tax)
5% G.S.T. (Goods & Services Tax)

This Catalogue is available on the
Internet at:

http://www.lunds.com
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4 Pair of gilt decorated table lamps.
$25 - $50

Lot # 1

5 Ironstone platter.
$25 - $50

2 

6 Pair of Burslem painted plates.
$25 - $50

Continental fruitwood dining room table with eight
chairs.

7 Continental carved walnut sideboard.
$200 - $400

$250 - $500

8 Turkish carpet.
$100 - $200

1 Good quality Indo-Persian silk table runner signed
at end, approx.43 in. x 16 in.

9 Inlaid mahogany writing slope.
$150 - $250

3 Two early European coloured maps- one dated
1696.

10 Oil on board signed John H. Dyson, 12" x 16",
"The Welsh Marches - Evening Pastoral".

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

11 19th. century leather bound book-An Art Edition of
the Most Popular Dramas of Shakespeare.

$25 - $50

$100 - $200

Mintons china Christening mug dated 1906.
$20 - $30

12 

15 Two early books-Book of Common Prayer 1633
and Aristotle 1775.

$50 - $100

Pastel signed Rose Leonard, 15" x 6 1/2", "Red
Fox".

Lot # 13

16 Iranian copper pan.
$20 - $30

13 

17 Pine trestle base work table.
$100 - $150

Oil on board signed Brunck, 12 1/2" x 8 1/4",
"Stillife".

18 Azerbajan runner.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 19
19 Pr. small oil paintings on board s. R.(Robert

E.)Everett,"October Long Lake"&"Trillium Time".
$100 - $150

$15 - $30

14 

277 Mid Victorian burl walnut side cabinet.
$400 - $500

Lot # 277

$300 - $500

Lot # 278

Lot # 279
279 Upholstered carved oak open armchair.

$300 - $500

278 Carved oak upholstered open armchair.



Lot # 271

Lot # 272
272 Coloured photograph possibly by W.H.F. Talbot

& John Moffat, d.1864, "H.W.Eaton 1st Baron
Chey.

$500 - $750

271 Watercolour signed J. Hardcastle dated 1938, 6
1/2 in. x 9 in., "Sail Ship Off Coast".

273 Mahogany bookcase with a complete set of 11th
Edition Encyclopedia Britannia.

$100 - $150

$75 - $150

Lot # 275
275 Late 19th. century marquetry inlaid rosewood

three tier what-not stand with brass gallery top.
$350 - $450

$50 - $100

276 Continental walnut linen press.
$500 - $700

274 Hanging brass lamp-San Francisco.

24 Pine work table with barley twist legs.
$100 - $200

Set of four Victorian carved walnut dining chairs.

25 19th. century gilt framed mirror.
$50 - $75

$40 - $60

26 Five tier corner what-not.
$60 - $80

$50 - $100

27 Inlaid mahogany writing box.
$25 - $50

22 Antique rocking crib.

28 Oil on canvas signed with initials D.J.S., 18 in. x
24 in., "Landscape".

$25 - $50

$50 - $100

29 Pine side cabinet.
$50 - $100

20 

30 Burleigh ironstone milk jug and another milk jug
with pewter top.

$25 - $50

23 Mission style oak umbrella stand.

31 Group of velvet dresser items.
$25 - $50

$75 - $100

32 Small lot of Victorian china.
$10 - $20

Framed needlework sampler signed Elfreda Lewis
dated 1838.

21 

$100 - $150

$50 - $75

Lot # 35
35 Pastel signed Christofferson, 23 in. x 17 1/2 in.,

"Papoose".
$75 - $125

33 

36 Pastel signed Christofferson, 18 1/2 in. x 11 1/2
in., "Native Girl-cream background.

$50 - $100

Pastel signed Christofferson, 23" x 19", "Women
and Child".

Lot # 34

37 Mahogany dresser.
$150 - $250

34 Pastel signed Christofferson, 23 1/2 in. x 17 1/2
in., "Girl with Red Hair".



$20 - $40

40 Graphite signed Job Makoteli, 24 in. x 15 1/2 in.,
"Conversation".

$50 - $75

38 

41 Etching signed George Landseer, 3 1/2" x 5",
"Mayflower".

$40 - $60

Wilkinson chamber pot-"Spring" design and
another chamber pot.

39 

42 Unsigned watercolour, "Riders on Horses with
Tents and Camels".

$25 - $50

Pastel signed Christopherson, 18" x 12", "Girl".

Lot # 43
43 Pr.pastels signed Christofferson, 19 1/2 in. x 12

1/2 in., "Native Girls-red background.
$75 - $150

$30 - $50

$30 - $50

44 

47 Watercolour signed A. McKenzie, 13" x 20 1/2",
"Seascape" and inverso".

$30 - $50

Oil on board bearing initials J.C. dated 1916,
"Landscape with Cows".

Lot # 45

48 Pine work table with painted base and scrub top.
$75 - $125

45 

49 Hamadan runner.
$50 - $100

Watercolour signed V.(Valerie) Shirley, dated
1982,14 in. x 10 in., "Wrens on Spindle Berry".

50 Pair of carved open armchairs with reeded seats.
$100 - $200

$150 - $300

51 Engraving after S.Ruysdael dated 1792-Figures
on Boats in Canal.

$30 - $50

$50 - $100

52 Green/brown glazed Majolica pitcher.
$40 - $60

46 Pair of Late Victorian walnut parlor chairs.

263 Dutch brass reprosse pier mirror.
$75 - $125

261 

Lot # 264
264 19th. cen.col.hunting print dated 1844 after

H.Calvert, "The Meet of the Vine Hounds".
$100 - $150

Victorian mahogany pedestal table.

262 

265 Acrylic by Valentin, 4 3/4" x 3 1/2", "Clowns".
$50 - $75

Set of 5 Georgian mahogany dining chairs.

266 Felt pen drawing signed G.Rock, 5 3/4" x 8",
"Hood Canal".

$50 - $75

$200 - $400

267 Pair of late 19th century Continental side chairs,
estate of Baron Werner de T'Sercl

$75 - $125

$200 - $300

Lot # 263

269 Gilt framed convex mirror.
$100 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 270
270 Oil on canvas possibly signed Wagyzeman, 19

1/2 in. x 15 1/2 in., "Cathedral Interior Scene"
$100 - $200

268 Late 19th.century Mintons china tea and coffee
set- "Playing Cards" pattern



Bahktiari garden design carpet.
$200 - $400

245 

248 Louis XVI style upholstered open armchair.
$150 - $300

Baluchi prayer rug.

Lot # 246

249 Oil on canvas signed Hankvan Dongen, 15" x
23", "Country Road".

$50 - $100

246 

250 Pair of French china figurines- man and woman,
height 7 in.

$75 - $100

Mid Victorian carved walnut fire screen decorated
with the Baron of Cheylesmore coat of arms.

251 Pair of Staffordshire style figures- Peace and
War.

$20 - $40

$200 - $300

252 19th. century china figural group.
$50 - $100

$75 - $125

247 

255 Watercolour signed J.H.Batchinor, 9 in. x 13 in.,
"The Regatta".

$75 - $150

253 

256 19th. century rosewood framed pier mirror.
$75 - $100

Green/brown glazed Majolica jug.

Lot # 254

257 Pair of 19th. century brass candlesticks, height 9
1/2 in.

$25 - $50

254 

258 Victorian oak cased three bottle tantalus.
$50 - $100

Oil on board bearing initials R.L., 8 1/2" x 12 1/2",
"Still Life".

259 Glazed figural teapot.
$25 - $50

$75 - $125

260 Copper kettle.
$50 - $75

$50 - $100

Lot # 255

$50 - $100

55 Oil on board signed Ian A.Findlay, 16 1/2"x 26
1/2","Lake Kanberie".

$50 - $75

53 

56 Sheffield silver and silver plated candle stick, M.
Boulton c. 1830.

$25 - $50

Pair of Duesbury Derby round cake plates
decorated with roses, diameter 9".

Lot # 54

57 Mahogany finish chest of drawers.
$50 - $100

54 

Lot # 58
58 Oil on canvas signed David Goatley, 20 in. x 16

in., "Self Portrait".
$100 - $150

Oil on canvas signed Meredith Evans (RK 79), 14
in. x 18 in. "Mt.Lougheed".

$150 - $300

$150 - $300

$50 - $75

65 Upholstered walnut footstool made by Lionel
Rawlinson.

$75 - $150

$50 - $75

66 Hand coloured litho after Felix Benoist, dated
1870, "Rome".

$80 - $100

61 Good quality 19th century copper bed warmer.

67 Hamadan rug.
$75 - $125

$75 - $125

68 19th century pine 2 piece bookcase.
$250 - $500

59 

69 Set of six gilt and painted plates.
$25 - $50

62 Mashad carpet.

70 Maple & Co. London cast iron and brass bed.
$100 - $200

$200 - $400

71 Coloured silkscreen after L.A.C. Panton produced
by Sampson-Matthews, "Silver Stream".

$50 - $100

Watercolour signed Emily W.Wall '93, 13 1/4 in. x
18 1/2 in., "English Farm Landscape with Pond".

72 Upholstered walnut rocking chair.
$100 - $150

60 

63 

73 Late Victorian walnut rocking chair.
$50 - $100

Oil on board signed Frank G.Bass dated 1960, 24
in. x 19 in., "Thetis Park Lake".

74 Kurdish runner.
$100 - $200

$50 - $75

Pencil drawing unsigned "Young Lady".

75 Windsor-style armchair.
$50 - $75

76 Victorian upholstered chair.
$25 - $50

64 Pair of 19th. century Swedish painted side chairs.



81 Mahogany finished chest of drawers.
$100 - $150

Georgian style pier mirror.

82 North-West Persian rug.
$100 - $150

$75 - $125

83 Copper bed warmer.
$20 - $40

$25 - $50

84 Carved walnut armchair.
$50 - $100

79 1857 map of British North America.

85 Drawing signed Black dated 1854, 15 in. x 11 1/2
in., "Bust".

$15 - $30

$15 - $30

86 Oil on fabric signed Christoffersen, 30 1/2" x 39",
"Nude".

$150 - $300

77 

87 Etching after Henry Lambert, "Temple Bar -
London".

$40 - $60

80 18th Century coloured map of Southern Mexico
and Yucatan.

88 Two oriental style watercolours.
$50 - $100

$15 - $30

89 Transfer print basin and vase.
$15 - $30

Unsigned watercolour, 10 1/2 in. x 7 1/2 in.,
"Oriental standing Child Wearing hat".

78 

$50 - $75

92 Pencil sketch signed G. Rock,, 7x10", "House
Study".

$50 - $75

90 

Lot # 93
93 Pen drawing signed G. Rock, 8" x 10", "James

Point".
$75 - $125

Fir corner cupboard.

Lot # 91

94 Pine rocking chair.
$25 - $50

91 

95 Hanging cupboard.
$50 - $75

Oil on board att. to Charles Gilder, 16 in. x 20 in.,
"Fish Boats at Dock".

96 Oil on canvas signed N.A.Laurie, 10 in. x 18 in.,
"Valley".

$50 - $100

$75 - $125

Pair of pierced art metal dishes signed
C.Papaleo, length 7 1/2 in.

$50 - $100

234 

237 Painted two handled vase.
$25 - $50

Mahogany bow front chest of drawers.

235 

238 Persian hand-knotted rug.
$150 - $300

Marble top carved side table.

239 Pair of inlaid mahogany side chairs.
$50 - $100

$75 - $125

Lot # 240
240 Moorcroft "Anenome" pattern art pottery vase, 10

1/2" in height.
$800 - $1,200

$75 - $125

236 

242 19th Century Scottish oak cased Aneroid wall
barometer.

$150 - $300

$50 - $100

243 Edwardian carved walnut corner chair.
$100 - $200

241 

Lot # 244
244 Continental iron bound oak trunk.

$500 - $750

Persian Isfahan garden mat, approx. 36 in. x 25
in.

Lot # 242



$30 - $60

Lot # 217
217 Late 19th. century oak cased mantel clock.

$75 - $150

215 

218 19th. mahogany demi-lune table.
$75 - $125

Copeland Spode green glazed jug with hunting
design.

216 

219 Sarab runner.
$200 - $300

Pair of K et G French porcelain jardiniers.

Lot # 220
220 Pair of oil on canvas signed Siro De Benedictis,

c.1972, 20" x 15 1/2" "Portraits of Children".
$200 - $300

$50 - $75

225 Mahogany demi-lune table.
$100 - $200

19th century oak linen press.

226 Unsigned oil on board, 30 in. x 24 in., "Portrait of
Linfit Lees".

$50 - $100

$500 - $700

227 Unsigned oil on canvas, 29 in. x 24 in., "Portrait
of a Lady".

$50 - $100

$200 - $400

228 Copper circular pan.
$30 - $50

223 Oil on canvas signed Riedel "Fox Hunt".

229 Victorian mahogany marble topped wash stand.
$100 - $150

$40 - $60

230 Georgian mahogany side chair.
$75 - $125

221 

231 Oil on canvas unsigned, 20" x 30", "Landscape".
$50 - $100

224 Victorian ironstone chamber pot & lid.

Lot # 232
232 Late Victorian king wood inlaid roll top desk.

$800 - $1,200

$30 - $60

233 Walnut dresser mirror.
$50 - $100

Mashad carpet.

222 

$40 - $60

97 

100 Walnut dresser.
$75 - $125

Sumac mat.

98 

101 Watercolour signed Grant, 10 in. x 13 in.,"Fly
Fishing-On The Derwant".

$30 - $50

Watercolour signed F.Harley, "Fishing Boats".

102 2 vols.-The Speeches and Public Letters of
Joseph Howe ed.Joseph Chisholm-Halifax 1909.

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

Lot # 103
103 Print after Renoir, 7 3/4" x 9 3/4", "Femme nac se

Chaussant.
$300 - $500

$15 - $30

104 Watercolour attributed to Joseph Benson, 7 x
10", "Carisbrooke Castle Isle of Wight".

$50 - $75

99 Oil painting on board signed Frederich Fischer,
24" x 18", "Castle Shannon Hillside".

Watercolour signed Austin Smith d. 1923, 10" x
14", "Flamborough".

107 George II oak corner cabinet, original descent
Nottingham, England

$200 - $300

$75 - $125

108 Oil on board signed H.G.de Leeux dated 1967,
18 in. x24 in., "Fiord".

$20 - $40

Lot # 105

109 Oil on canvas unsigned "Wooded Path".
$25 - $50

106 

110 Watercolour signed Vella Semat, 11 in. x 15 in.,
"Uxbridge Quaker Meeting House".

$50 - $75

Graphite on vellum signed Susan King, 5 1/2" x 5
1/2", "Philolsophico".

Lot # 111
111 Watercolour signed C.W.Carey 1920, 8 1/2 in. x

11 1/2 in., "Englefield Green".
$100 - $150

$50 - $75

105 



Watercolour unsigned 8" x 16", "Country
Landscape".

113 

116 Oil on canvas signed A. Numan, "River Scene".
$50 - $75

Visse runner.

Lot # 117
117 American Ansonia mantel clock.

$100 - $200

$100 - $150

118 Edwardian oak mirrored back buffet.
$200 - $300

$25 - $50

119 Watercolour signed Kay Calcutt, "Coventry
Cathedral".

$40 - $60

114 Pair of Italian school watercolours signed Marix
Graziano, "Pompei".

120 Oil on board signed T. de Lisle, "Winter
Landscape".

$30 - $50

$50 - $75

121 Oak dresser.
$100 - $200

112 

122 19th. century blue and white ironstone "blue
willow" platter.

$30 - $60

115 Graphite on paper signed H.(Heather) Cragg,
1974, "Interior Figure".

123 Oil on canvas signed Rose Leonard, 20" x 30",
"Mountain Landscape".

$50 - $100

$50 - $75

127 Pair of Oriental gouaches on cardboard, "Oriental
Ships on Coastal Sea".

$50 - $75

Watercolour signed Hans Reifferscheid,
"Bavarian Village".

Lot # 125

128 Pair of miniatures mounted in red cloth frames,
one signed Mansfield.

$100 - $150

125 

129 Miniature portrait painting indistinctly signed
"Young Girl".

$50 - $100

Pair of watercolours signed W. Newcombe, 10
3/4 in. x 10 1/2 in., "Middle Eastern Scenes".

130 19th. century miniature of a young lady dressed
in a blue dress in a gilt porcelain frame.

$50 - $75

$100 - $150

131 Miniature portrait painting of an 18th century
gentleman.

$50 - $100

$90 - $120

132 Miniature portrait painting of a 18th century girl.
$100 - $200

126 Pierced gilt frame.

133 Bronze finish cast metal strut frame.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

134 19th. century Baxter print in a bird's eye maple
frame,"H.M.Queen Victoria".

$50 - $75

124 

Pair of hallmarked sterling silver candle sticks.
$150 - $200

200 

203 Pair of Majolica oval serving plates with a square
Majolica serving platter.

$50 - $100

Belleek china two handled pitcher with two
spouts, black mark, height 3 1/4 in.

201 

204 Small Georgian snuff box and a miniature silver
teapot.

$50 - $75

Pair of painted dishes.

Lot # 205
205 George III style mahogany chest on chest.

$500 - $1,000

$50 - $75

Lot # 206
206 Watercolour signed M.W.MacDonald.

$100 - $200

$25 - $50

202 

Pair of 18th century Duesbury plates decorated
with bouquets of flowers, length 10".

$75 - $125

207 

210 Mahogany armoire.
$250 - $500

Oil on canvas, unsigned, "Skating on Pond".

208 

211 19th century brass carriage clock.
$250 - $500

Mission oak bookcase with glazed glass doors.

212 French porcelain enamel floral painted candy
basket.

$20 - $30

$200 - $300

213 Three bone handled fans.
$40 - $60

$100 - $200

Lot # 214
214 Spelter figure singed N. Meuller. No. 511, ht 9

1/2", "Cupid".
$150 - $300

Lot # 209
209 



$50 - $100

185 Yew double pedestal writing desk with a red gilt
leather top.

$150 - $300

183 

186 19th century upholstered stool.
$50 - $100

Oil on board signed John Fraser, 10 3/4 in. x 16
in., "Untitled-House with Yard & Trees".

Lot # 184

187 Oil painting signed A. Boote.
$50 - $75

184 

188 Early 19th. cen.Swedish painted side chair.
$100 - $150

19th. century top hat in a fitted leather case by
Lincoln,Bennett & Co.

189 Baluchi rug.
$75 - $125

$75 - $150

192 Silver and mother of pearl decorated parasol
handle.

$50 - $75

Lot # 190

193 Metal silhouette of man in profile- probably Dante
Alighieri.

$20 - $40

190A 

194 Lot of ink wells.
$25 - $50

Late Georgian pedestal table.

195 19th. century French bound map by J.Andriveau-
Couson, "Routes De France".

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

196 Kitchen wooden mallet.
$10 - $20

190 French ormolu circular dresser box with interior
scene decorated lid, diameter 2 3/4 in.

197 Carved walnut hand screen with coloured print-
courting scene.

$25 - $50

191 Chinese jade brush washer signed on bottom.

198 Travelling ink well.
$15 - $30

$50 - $100

199 Small box with sterling, ivory, etc.
$50 - $75

$75 - $125

$50 - $75

137 Set of four late 19th. century chairs.
$100 - $150

135 

138 Mahogany parlour table.
$150 - $250

19th. century Baxter print in a bird's eye maple
frame, "Romeo and Juliet".

136 

139 Malayer runner.
$200 - $300

19th. century coloured print in a rosewood frame,
"Young Lady in a Blue Dress".

Lot # 140
140 Pair of oil portraits on canvas signed Sirio De

Benedictis, c.1976, 16" x 12", "Portraits".
$100 - $200

$50 - $75

144 Thirteen sorted Majolica plates, diameter 9" and
smaller.

$50 - $75

Pastel signed Rose Leonard, 30" x 15",
"Waterfall".

Lot # 142

145 Oil on canvas indistinctly signed, 20" x 16", "Alley
View".

$50 - $100

142 

146 Oil on canvas indistinctly signed, d.1972, 20" x
16", "Street Scene".

$50 - $100

Continental carved oak side cabinet.

147 Carved walnut two piece china cabinet.
$250 - $350

$750 - $1,000

148 Majolica hen-form egg dish.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

149 Indo-Persian hunting design carpet.
$500 - $1,000

143 Group of three china figures, "Baroque Couples".

150 Two black and white photographs of Baron
Cheylesmore.

$15 - $30

$50 - $75

151 Large silver plated two handled tray bearing
crest-Henry Eaton Baron Cheylesmore.

$50 - $75

141 



Pine rocking chair.
$40 - $60

152 

155 Oak framed upholstered sofa.
$75 - $125

Silk merchants presentation bible "To Eaton".

153 

Lot # 156
156 Pair of prints after J.M. Moreau, 11 1/2" x 9",

"Les Precautions" & "La Dame du Palais...".
$100 - $200

George III mahogany serpentine front sideboard.

157 Coloured print signed F. Petitjean, 12" x 9",
"Lady in Blue Dress".

$40 - $60

$450 - $550

158 Three oil on boards indistinctly signed
"Abstracts".

$50 - $100

$75 - $120

154 

$300 - $400

162 Mashad carpet.
$200 - $400

Lot # 159

163 Inlaid mahogany pedestal table.
$75 - $125

160 

164 Three piece upholstered fruitwood salon suite in
the Louis XI style- settee & two chairs.

$600 - $900

Large ironstone dinner service decorated with
brown rim & leaves, Anthony Shaw & Wilkinson.

165 Pair of upholstered fruitwood arm chairs in the
Louis XI style.

$200 - $400

$100 - $300

166 Walnut inlaid sewing box.
$150 - $250

159 Set of eight Georgian style mahogany dining
chairs.

167 Victorian inlaid dresser box with mirror.
$40 - $60

161 Mahogany double pedestal dining table and leaf.

168 Set of four Majolica plates, diameter 8 1/2".
$40 - $60

$150 - $300

Inlaid satinwood Sheraton style demi-lune table.
$100 - $200

$75 - $125

Lot # 172
172 19th. century Continental inlaid rosewood

cylinder music box.
$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 169

173 Victorian mahogany pedestal table.
$200 - $300

170 

174 Kerman carpet.
$100 - $300

Oak dining room table.

175 Karaja rug, 2' x 4'.
$30 - $50

$200 - $300

176 Hamadan runner.
$50 - $100

169 Pair of cut crystal decanters with another.

171 

$20 - $40

179 Late Victorian walnut pedestal table.
$75 - $125

177 

Lot # 180
180 Fine Turkish Hereke silk mat, approx.37 in. x 24

in.
$150 - $300

Pair of late 19th. century decorated three legged
stools.

Lot # 178

181 Carved walnut aneroid wall barometer.
$150 - $250

178 

182 Oil on board signed Kylunski, 16 in. x 12 in.,
"Rabbi".

$50 - $100

19th. century inlaid rosewood cylinder music box
playing eight tunes.

$1,000 - $1,500


